
 
 
 

Cougar Chorus 2025–2026 Calendar of Events 

October 

• Mon, Oct 6 – 2:00 PM | Living Rosary Prayer Service (Church) 

November 

• Sun, Nov 30 – 6:00–7:00 PM | Rehearsal for 50 and Over Club Program (Parish Hall) 

December 

• Fri, Dec 5 – 6:30 PM | Performance for 50 and Over Club (Parish Hall) 

• Wed, Dec 24 – 4:00 PM | Christmas Eve Children’s Mass (Church) 

January 

• Sun, Jan 25 – 10:00 AM | Mass for Catholic Schools Week Kickoff 

February 

• Tue, Feb 17 – 7:00 PM | Confirmation Mass (Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception) 

• Sat, Feb 28 – 10:00 AM–5:15 PM | Pueri Cantores Youth Choral Festival & Mass 

(Cathedral of Saint Peter, Belleville, IL – details to follow) 

March 

• Tue, Mar 31 – 1:30 PM | Living Stations of the Cross Dress Rehearsal 

• Tue, Mar 31 – 6:00 PM | Living Stations of the Cross Prayer Service 

May 

• Wed, May 6 – 8:30 AM | May Crowning (Church) 

• Wed, May 13 – 8th Grade Baccalaureate Mass 

• Thu, May 14 – 5:30 PM | 8th Grade Graduation (8th Grade Singers Only) 


